
Location From To Day1/Day2  District
Union Street Front Street Battery Street April 15/April 18 3
Vallejo Street Kenneth Rexroth Place Stockton Street April 15/April 18 3
Filbert Street Columbus Avenue Scotland Street April 15/April 18 3
Filbert Street Scotland Street Mason Street April 15/April 18 3

April 15/April 18 3
Taylor Street Lombard Street Chestnut Street/Columbus Avenue April 15/April 18 3
Larkin Street Lombard Street Chestnut Street April 15/April 18 3

Vallejo Street Larkin Street Polk Street April 15/April 18 3
Taylor Street Washington Street Jackson Street April 15/April 18 3

Kearny Street Francisco Street Bay Street April 16/April 21 3
Jones Street Francisco Street Columbus Avenue April 16/April 21 3

Lombard Street Taylor Street Jones Street April 16/April 21 3
Green Street Hyde Street Eastman Street April 16/April 21 3
Vallejo Street Stockton Street Emery Lane April 16/April 21 3
Vallejo Street Emery Lane Turk Murphy Lane April 16/April 21 3

April 16/April 21 3
Vallejo Street Turk Murphy Lane Powell Street April 16/April 21 3

April 16/April 21 3
Taylor Street Clay Street Washington Street April 16/April 21 3
Larkin Street California Street Sacramento Street April 16/April 21 3

Grant Avenue Filbert Street Gerke Alley April 17/April 22 3
Grant Avenue Gerke Alley Jack Micheline Alley April 17/April 22 3

April 17/April 22 3
Grant Avenue Jack Micheline Alley Greenwich Street April 17/April 22 3

April 17/April 22 3
Francisco Street Mason Street Taylor Street April 17/April 22 3

Filbert Street Mason Street Taylor Street April 17/April 22 3
Vallejo Street Powell Street Mason Street April 17/April 22 3
Green Street Eastman Street Larkin Street April 17/April 22 3

April 17/April 22 3
Green Street Polk Street Van Ness Avenue April 17/April 22 3
Jones Street California Street Sacramento Street April 17/April 22 3

Colin P Kelly Jr. Street Brannan Street Townsend Street April 23/April 29 6
Jack London Alley South Park Varney Place April 23/April 29 6
Jack London Alley Varney Place Brannan Street April 23/April 29 6

April 23/April 29 6
Russ Street Howard Street Folsom Street April 23/April 29 6

Clementina Street Sumner Street 8th Street April 23/April 29 6
April 23/April 29 6

Steiner Street Ellis Street O'Farrell Street April 23/April 29 5
Beideman Street Ellis Street O'Farrell Street April 23/April 29 5

Scott Street Turk Street Eddy Street April 23/April 29 5
South Park South Park Jack London Alley April 24/April 30 6

April 24/April 30 6
South Park Jack London Alley End April 24/April 30 6

Jessie Street 9th Street 10th Street April 24/April 30 6
Pierce Street Ellis Street O'Farrell Street April 24/April 30 5

Ellis Street Scott Street Beideman Street April 24/April 30 5
Ellis Street Beideman Street Divisadero Street April 24/April 30 5

April 24/April 30 5
12th Street South Van Ness Ave Howard Street April 24/April 30 6
South Park End Jack London Alley April 25/May 1 6

April 25/May 1 6
South Park Jack London Alley End April 25/May 1 6

O'Farrell Street Pierce Street Scott Street April 25/May 1 5
April 25/May 1 5

Union Street Battery Street Icehouse Alley April 25/May 2 3
April 25/May 2 3

Union Street Icehouse Alley Sansome Street April 25/May 2 3
Jack London Alley Bryant Street Taber Place April 28/May 2 6
Jack London Alley Taber Place South Park April 28/May 2 6

April 28/May 2 6
South Park South Park 3rd Street April 28/May 2 6

Camellia Avenue Castle Manor Avenue Silver Avenue April 28/May 2 11
April 28/May 2 11

Santa Ysabel Avenue Delano Avenue Otsego Avenue April 28/May 2 11
April 28/May 2 11

The intersection of Grant Avenue and Gerke Alley 

The intersection of Grant Avenue and Jack Micheline Alley 

The intersection of Green Street and Eastman Street 
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The intersection of Filbert Street and Scotland Street 

The intersection of Vallejo Street and Emery Lane 

The intersection of Vallejo Street and Turk Murphy Lane

The intersection of Santa Ysabel Avenue and Otsego Avenue

The intersection of Jack London Alley and Taber Place

The intersection of Jack London Alley and South Park

The intersection of Union Street and Icehouse Alley

The intersection of Jack London Alley and Varney Place

The intersection of Jack London Alley and South Park

The intersection of Ellis Street and Beideman Street

The intersection of O'Farrell Street and Pierce Street

The intersection of Camellia Avenue and Castle Manor Avenue

The intersection of Clementina Street and Sumner Street
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